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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1

НИКУЛИНА Елизавета НОВ  4  4  V  4  V
САВЕНКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  3  V  V  V
КЛЕВЦОВА Виктория НОВ  V  V  4  V  V
ЗИМИНА Эмилия КРЯ  3  2  V  1  V
ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС  V  4  3  V  V
КРАМИНА Анастасия НОВ  3  3  1  3  2

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2

ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ  V  0  V  V  V
ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ  4  2  V  V V4
САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V
ЛАВРИНЕНКО Ева КРЯ  3  2  0  1  3
СЕМИКОЛЕНОВА Елизавета НОВ  2  2  2  V  2
МОКИНА Наталия ТОМ  1  3  1  V  V

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3

ДОЛЖЕНКОВА Виолетта НОВ  4  3  4  V  2
РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V
ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ  V  4  V  V  V
ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ  V  0  0  V  4
БРИЗИЦКАЯ Дарья НОВ  2  0  1  3  1
ЧЕХОВА Виктория КРЯ  V  4  3  V  V

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4

ВОЛЫНЕЦ София НОВ  V  3  V  V  V
ЛАГУНОВА Таисия НОВ  3  V  V  3  V
БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ  V  3  V  2  V
РЯБЦЕВА Алиса КРЯ  1  2  2  3  V
РЯГУЗОВА Татьяна ОМС  2  V  V  V  V
ЛАМИНА Ева НОВ  2  4  4  4  4

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5

ЧЕРКАСОВА Юлия НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V
БУШЛАНОВА Мирослава НОВ  V  V  V  3  4  V
АНДРЕЕВА Софья НОВ  2  3  2  4  V  V
ЛЕВДИКОВА Жанна КРЯ  2  2  V  1  V  V
КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ТОМ  0  V  3  3  3  2
ПУШКАРЕВА Александра ОМС  0  2  0  3  3  V
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6

ЗИБАРЕВА Александра НОВ  4  1  4  1  3
ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V
ТРИППЕЛЬ Виолетта НОВ  V  4  V  4  V
ЧУРБАКОВА Мария НОВ  V  2  4  4  V
ХОРОШАВИНА Варвара ТОМ  V  4  V  V  V
ШИШКИНА Елизавета КРЯ  V  2  4  2  4

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7

ТАБАТЧИКОВА Елизавета НОВ  V  4  2  4  V  0
ФРОЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  3  1  4  V  V  1
ТУПИКОВА Таисия НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  2
КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  3
КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ  V  3  1  4  V  0
ЗАЦЕПИНА Александра ОМС  1  1  V  4  3  2
КОВЯЗИНА Виктория ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  V

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8

ТАБАТЧИКОВА Софья НОВ  3  0  3  V  4
АРБУЗОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  4  V  V  1
КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V
ЖУКОВА Мария НОВ  V  1  4  4  2
ДИТРИХ Татьяна НОВ  4  4  2  V  3
МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ  V  V  3  V  V
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОВЯЗИНА Виктория ТОМ 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 САВВИНЫХ Екатерина НОВ 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных
3 РОДИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
4 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
5 ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ 1.000 9 25 квалифицированных
6 ЧЕРКАСОВА Юлия НОВ 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных
7 КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ 0.833 9 28 квалифицированных
8 ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
9 ВОЛЫНЕЦ София НОВ 0.800 10 23 квалифицированных

10 КЛЕВЦОВА Виктория НОВ 0.800 8 24 квалифицированных
11 МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
12 ХОРОШАВИНА Варвара ТОМ 0.800 6 24 квалифицированных
13 САВЕНКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.800 5 23 квалифицированных
14 РЯГУЗОВА Татьяна ОМС 0.800 5 22 квалифицированных
15 ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ 0.800 5 20 квалифицированных
16 ТУПИКОВА Таисия НОВ 0.667 8 26 квалифицированных
17 БУШЛАНОВА Мирослава НОВ 0.667 6 27 квалифицированных
18 КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.667 1 25 квалифицированных
19 ЧЕХОВА Виктория КРЯ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
19 ШАЛЫГИНА Виктория ОМС 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
21 ТРИППЕЛЬ Виолетта НОВ 0.600 4 23 квалифицированных
22 ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
23 ЛАГУНОВА Таисия НОВ 0.600 2 21 квалифицированных
24 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
25 БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
26 ЛЕВДИКОВА Жанна КРЯ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных
27 НИКУЛИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.400 1 22 квалифицированных
28 ЧУРБАКОВА Мария НОВ 0.400 -1 20 квалифицированных
29 МОКИНА Наталия ТОМ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицированных
30 ЗИМИНА Эмилия КРЯ 0.400 -6 16 квалифицированных
31 ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ 0.400 -8 14 квалифицированных
32 АНДРЕЕВА Софья НОВ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
33 ТАБАТЧИКОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
34 ФРОЛОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
35 КОЧИНА Екатерина НОВ 0.333 -9 18 квалифицированных
36 ДОЛЖЕНКОВА Виолетта НОВ 0.200 -4 18 квалифицированных
37 ДИТРИХ Татьяна НОВ 0.200 -6 18 квалифицированных
38 ШИШКИНА Елизавета КРЯ 0.200 -6 17 квалифицированных
39 ЖУКОВА Мария НОВ 0.200 -7 16 квалифицированных
40 СЕМИКОЛЕНОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицированных
41 ТАБАТЧИКОВА Софья НОВ 0.200 -9 15 выбывший
42 РЯБЦЕВА Алиса КРЯ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
43 ЗАЦЕПИНА Александра ОМС 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
43 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ТОМ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
45 ПУШКАРЕВА Александра ОМС 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
46 ЛАМИНА Ева НОВ 0.000 -7 18 выбывший
47 ЗИБАРЕВА Александра НОВ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
48 КРАМИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
49 ЛАВРИНЕНКО Ева КРЯ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
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50 БРИЗИЦКАЯ Дарья НОВ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
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